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

•	 7-night	cruise	with	meals	and	entertainment	on	ship
•	 Government	taxes/fees

$1399
PER	PERSON,	BASED	ON	DOUBLE	

OCCUPANCY	INSIDE	CABIN	(4)

$1399
PER	PERSON,	BASED	ON	DOUBLE	

OCCUPANCY	INSIDE	CABIN	(4)

$1699
PER	PERSON,	BASED	ON	

DOUBLE	OCCUPANCY,	BALCONY	
CABIN	(8)

$1499
PER	PERSON,	BASED	ON	DOUBLE	
OCCUPANCY,	OUTISDE	CABIN	(6)

$1599
PER	PERSON,	BASED	ON	

DOUBLE	OCCUPANCY,	BALCONY	
CABIN	(8)

We’re the leader in travel. 
3080 W. Main Rd., Batavia, NY

1-800-325-3450 • 762-6080 • www.1stchoicetravel.com

DISH TV $59.99 For 190 Channels 
+ $14.95 High Speed Internet.   
Free Installation, Smart HD DVR 
Included, Free Voice Remote. Some 
restrictions apply. 1-833-872-
2545.

WATERS BASEMENT
Waters Basement Services, 
Inc. The only WATER that should 
be in YOUR BASEMENT is BOB 
WATERS... Waterproofing, Drain 
Tile, Sump & Backup/Pumps, Wall 
Crack Repair, Stone Foundations, 
Structural Repair, Rim Joist 
Spray Insulation & More! Visit our 
Web Site for complete services 
& Before & After Photos. www. 
WatersBasementServices.com. 
585.765.3369 or 716.474.3898

RMB Contracting
Roofing, siding, decks, pole barns 
gutters, carpentry, landscaping, 
windows, doors, interior painting. 
Free estimates. 585.993.3810

Stay in your home longer with 
an American Standard Walk-In 
Bathtub. Receive up to $1,500 
off, including a free toilet, and a 
lifetime warranty on the tub and 
installation! Call us at 1-855-534-
6198

CARPET layer has thousands of 
yards of carpet leftover. Call Hugh 
585.798.0909.

VIAGRA and CIALIS USERS! 100 
Generic Pills SPECIAL $99.00 
FREE Shipping! 100% guaranteed. 
24/7 CALL NOW! 888-445-5928 
Hablamos Espanol

ATTENTION VETERANS. The OVC 
will now pay the first year’s 
membership for any active 
Service Member or Veteran that 
is interested in joining. Stop by 
the Vets to gets an application. 
You will a copy of your DD214’s 
when you apply. 38 N. Platt St., 
Albion or find us on Facebook 
Orleans Vets club.

RESTROOM TRAILERS
NOW BOOKING FOR 2019. Elegant, 
air, heat, hot water. Outside 
weddings, corporate outings, 
special events. BestRentalswny.
com. 585.738.5381

Bill Burch Excavating: Full Home 
Excavation	 Leach beds, 
waterlines, ponds, driveway, 
all types of backhoe & dozer 
work.  Free estimates. Fully ins.  
585.721.5701.

DENTAL INSURANCE from 
Physicians Mutual Insurance 
Company. NOT just a discount 
plan, REAL coverage for [350 ] 
procedures. Call 1-855-434-9221 
for details. www.dental50plus.
com/44 6118-0219

TRUCK DRIVER TRAINEES NEEDED 
at Stevens Transport! Earn $1000 
per week! Paid CDL Training! No 
experience needed! 1-844-452-
4121 drive4stevens.com
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You see it everywhere - 
“SOLD” by GeraceRealty.com

MLS

3974 ROSE RD, BATAVIA
Total Rehab just completed! 
New modern eat-in kit. w/ din.
area w/ sliding doors. Huge liv.
rm, all new flooring thru-out, 
1st flr bedrm. + bonus rm. 1st 
flr. laundry & half bath, the 2nd 
flr. features 4 bedrms/1 bathrm. 
All newer mechanics! Gorgeous 
wrap around deck, 1 car att. gar/
workshop. $169,900. 

John Gerace, Lic. RE Broker
C 585.303.0407

37 CHURCH ST., ELBA
Spacious 4 bedrm/2.5 Bath 
Cape on huge private village lot. 
Convenience of 1st flr. laundry, 
lg. eat-in kit. plus FDR or family 
rm., nice size liv. rm. 1ST flr. 2 
bedrms & 1.5 baths. 2 bedrms. & 
full bath 2nd flr. Comfort of C/A. 
Private patio w/hot tub. Double 
wide driveway & gar. NOW 
$169,900. 

Lois Gerace, Lic. Assoc. RE Broker 
C 585.356.2113

5 ALLANVIEW DR., BATAVIA
Wonderful 4 Bedrm & 2 1/2 
Bath Colonial. Beautiful Oak 
Kit. w/ granite counter tops. 
Newer appliances. FDR & 
spacious Living room. Family 
room with gas fireplace. Rear 
patio. Two car att. garage. 
NOW $224,900. 
Robert Gerace, Lic. Assoc. RE Broker 

C 585.813.4902

OPEN HOUSES! SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 15 • 12-2 P.M. 

585.343.8434 • 6 Ellicott Ave., Batavia, NY

2019 NISSAN 

ROGUE SL AWD

#P1748, leather, 

nav., 16k

$24,416

2019 SUBARU 

OUTBACK 2.5 LTD
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